E N D O D O N T I C S
When load reaches the preset torque, the rotating file
stops and Auto reverse mode activates.
At about 75% of the preset
torque, alarm activates.
At about 50% of the preset
torque, alarm activates.
At about 50%

• ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
• Battery Charger
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 (230V) Y1001027
ENDO-MATE TC2 without Head Set
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 without Head Set (230V) Y1001316
Contents : �
• ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
• Battery charger
Specifications
• Power Supply : AC 230 V 50/60 Hz and Battery pack
• Number of Programs : 5
• Max. Torque : 4 Ncm (when using 20:1 head)
• �Charge/Continuous use: 90 min / 1.2 h (depending on
workload
• �Speed range : 100-2,250 min-1 (With 20:1, 16:1, 10:1, 4:1
geared heads)
ENDO-MATE TC2 Complete MPAS Set
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 MPAS (230V) Y1001047
Contents : �
• MPAS-F16R Head
• ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
• Battery charger
E
N
D
O
D
O
N
T
IC
S
E N D O D O N T I C S
147
smar t  & por table
6 head angles for ease of treatment
Depending on the position of treatment site, the head angle can be adjusted
to the best angle.
Auto reverse function
The auto reverse function activates when the preset torque level has been reached.
2 way power source
ENDO-MATE DT has been designed to work with a rechargeable battery for portable use or can be
powered using the AC adaptor supplied.
Other function
Beeping sound notifies user when preset torque limit has been reached.
Quick coupling
Quick coupling allows for easy head exchange.
All heads are autoclavable up to 135˚C.
2-way ON/OFF switch
Features are :
A: Push and release - Micromotor operates continuously until the button is pushed again.
B: Push and hold -      Micromotor operates continuously until the button is released.
• Control unit  • Motor and cord
• AC adaptor  • Handpiece stand  • MPAS-F20R head (20:1)
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE DTMPAS Set (230V) Y1001161
ENDO-MATE DT Complete MPAS Set
• Control unit   • Motor and Cord
• MP-F20R head (20:1)   • Handpiece stand
• AC Adaptor

360°
• Miniature Head  • For Ni-Ti files (ø2.35)  • Push Button Chuck
MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction MP-F20R Y110044
16:1 Reduction MP-F16R Y110096
10:1 Reduction MP-F10R Y110048
360°
• Connection for Apex locator (for short shank)
MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction MPAS-F20R Y110046
16:1 Reduction MPAS-F16R Y110098
MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction MPA-F16R Y110097
MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction iFX75 C1098001
• Connection for Apex locator (for long shank)
• Miniature Head